FALL HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS, 2002

Undergraduates

Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Special

Total Undergraduates

Graduates
Masters
Doctorate
CAS
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate

Total Graduates

GRAND TOTAL

Source:

FULL-TIME
MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1,149 1,235 2,384
548 535 1,083
1,697 1,770 3,467
1,267 1,560 2,827
1,263 1,469 2,732
1,281 1,479 2,760
25 21 46
5,533 6,299 11,832
363 437 800
48 45 93
0 0 0
4 2 6
20 27 47
435 511 946
5,968 6,810 12,778

PART-TIME
MEN WOMEN TOTAL
17 29 46
64 94 158
81 123 204
194 271 465
334 380 714
666 726 1,392
325 432 757
1,600 1,932 3,532
638 965 1,603
79 80 159
0 0 0
35 70 105
236 503 739
988 1,618 2,606
2,588 3,550 6,138

Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

GRAND
TOTAL

2,430
1,241
3,671

3,292
3,446
4,152

803

15,364

2,403
252

111
786

3,552

18,916



